
Town of Falmouth 101 Woods Road
Public Works Department Falmouth, ME 04105

Ph. - 207-781-3919
Fax - 207-781-7465

Bidders List (Underwood Road Drainage Improvements-2020)

1. Chase Excavating
Attn: Justin Loveitt, justin@chaseex.com
50 Gray Road
Falmouth, ME 04105

2. RE Coleman Excavation
Attn: Bill Bradshaw, bill.recoleman@maine.rr.com
126 Industrial Way
Portland, ME 04103

3. AA Excavation
Attn: Rick Akerson, lakerson@maine.rr.com
8 Kimball Way
Falmouth, ME 04105

4. Glidden Excavation and Paving
Attn: Steve Piela, steve@gliddenpaving.com
326 New Portland Road
Gorham, ME 04038

5. Shaw Brothers
Attn: Bruce Brown, bbrown@shawbrothers.com
341 Mosher Road
Gorham, ME 04038

6. Storey Brothers
Attn: Rob Storey, rob@storeybros.com
215 Middle Road
Cumberland, ME 04021

7. Scott Dugas Trucking and Excavating
Attn: Nelson Mundy, nelson@scottdugas.com
387 East Elm Street
Yarmouth, ME 04096

8. Risbara Brothers
Attn: Gerald Croce, gerald@risbara.com
6 Washington Ave.
Scarborough, ME 04074



9. Linkel Construction
Attn: Tobias Farnsworth, tobias@linkelconstruction.com
286 Augusta Road
Topsham, ME 04086

10. A H Grover, Inc.
Attn: Polly Sewall, polly@ahgroverinc.com
82 Doughty Road
North Yarmouth, ME 04097

11. St. Laurent & Sons
Attn: Abram Ward, abram@stlaurentandson.com
20 Highland Spring Road
Lewiston, ME 04240


